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Session 103 - (1979-1980)

H*3993 (Rat #0571, Act #0586 of 1980)  General Bill, By  House Delegations
Similar (H 3037)
     A Bill by the Charleston Delegation to amend Act 603 of 1973, as amended, relating to Charleston County's share of certain
expenses of the Berkeley-Charleston-Dorchester Technical Education Center, so as to provide for Charleston County's share
of the operating expenses for 1980-81.
05/21/80 House Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-2956
05/22/80 House Read second time HJ-3002
05/23/80 House Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3019
05/23/80 Senate INTD. & PLACED ON LOC. & UNCONTESTED CAL. W/O REFERENCE SJ-2
05/27/80 Senate Read second time SJ-26
05/29/80 Senate Read third time and enrolled SJ-69
06/04/80 House Ratified R 571 HJ-3597
06/09/80 Signed By Governor
06/09/80 Effective date 06/09/80
06/09/80 Act No. 586
06/17/80 Copies available
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